3965305

Bond Number

0877923788

Port Number

KCC71

Community Sovereign Mint

036319

300296

605575

436046

002077

012239

219811

Wolles

366936

373327

899774

Stephanie Moore
Sovereign Mint

Jolm D. Flanagan

Department of Finance

fupr

President




3965305
Bond Number

0877923788
Port Number

KCC71

Community Sovereign Mint

733486 250959
717872 979541
658478 433218
058143 111674
080927 776466
875233 947614
122034 719129
246398 571661
182615 101286
789364 089036

£2,000

Stephavie Moore
Sovereign Mint

Jolwm D. Flanagaw

Department of Finance

WilhasGomes e Gore.

President




3965305
‘Bond Number

0877923788
Port Number

KCCT1
Community Sovereign Mint

330053 449385
875847 581038
806972 842853
572339 463886
892625 851295
313138 548747
290014 754711
502855 806225
102933 307459

827863

416462

£4.000

Stephavie Moore
Sovereign Mint

John D. Flanagan

Department of Finance

President
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3965305 |
388406 648677 .
Bond Number Stephanie Moore
118446 661489 Severeign Mint
740577 729566
poiReces 509456 593571
Port Number John D. Flanagan
044917 497116 Department of Finance
118428 474525
KCC71 118437 351514 Wolliaw /‘-( g“"“t&.
Community Sovereign Mint 302322 131165 President
302313 451585
101524 492747

£10,000
B.S.C.B.




3965305
Bond Number

0877923788
Port Number

KCC71

Community Sovereign Mint

129074 409374
060255 735116
418029 129283
051728 129292
051755 129301
051737 129319
971844 228864
635854 829142
938326 099206
692056 381069

220,000

Stephavie WMoore
Sovereign Mint

Johm D: Flanagan

Department of Finance

fuor

President




3965305
Bond Number

0877923788
Port Number

KCC71

Commmunity Sovereign Mint

102353 781377
677797 926686
875806 186021
210638 959443
506449 561956

387291 792286
995315 357047
107863 407138
610034 663099

635039

210647

£40,000

Stephavie Moore
Sovereign Mint

Jolhm D. Flanagan

Department of Finance

President




3965305
Bond Number

0877923788
Port Number

KCC71

Community Sovereign Mint

927134

709285

591746

738846

704938

950937

894396

036912

774966

751096

527043

906579

492636

014784

588887

670795

033322

315705

674432

971882

£100,000

Stephanie WMoore
Sovereign Mint

John D. Flanagaw

Department of Finance

President
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