



ÉIRE



5-0512974

3965305
Bond Number

0877923788
Port Number

KCC71
Community Sovereign Mint

233107	036319
656771	300296
602106	605575
134862	436046
147006	002077
949359	012239
343952	219811
347853	366936
186583	373327
036952	899774

Stephanie Moore
Sovereign Mint

John D. Flanagan
Department of Finance

William James M. Quirk.
President

€1,000

B.S.C.B.



ÉIRE



10-0512974

3965305
Bond Number

0877923788
Port Number

KCC71
Community Sovereign Mint

733486	250959
717872	979541
658478	433218
058143	111674
080927	776466
875233	947614
122034	719129
246398	571661
182615	101286
789364	089036

Stephanie Moore
Sovereign Mint

John D. Flanagan
Department of Finance

William James M. Guite.
President

€2,000

B.S.C.B.



ÉIRE



20-0512974

3965305
Bond Number

0877923788
Port Number

KCC71
Community Sovereign Mint

330053	449385
875847	581038
806972	842853
572339	463886
892625	851295
313138	548747
290014	754711
502855	806225
102933	307459
827863	416462

Stephanie Moore
Sovereign Mint

John D. Flanagan
Department of Finance

William James M. Guire.
President

€4,000

B.S.C.B.



ÉIRE



50-0512974

3965305
Bond Number

0877923788
Port Number

KCC71
Community Sovereign Mint

388406	648677
118446	661489
740577	729566
509456	593571
044917	497116
118428	474525
118437	351514
302322	181165
302313	451585
101524	492747

Stephanie Moore
Sovereign Mint

John D. Flanagan
Department of Finance

William James M. Guite.
President

€10,000

B.S.C.B.



ÉIRE



100-0512974

3965305
Bond Number

0877923788
Port Number

KCC71
Community Sovereign Mint

129074	409374
060255	735116
418029	129283
051728	129292
051755	129301
051737	129319
971844	228864
635854	829142
938326	099206
692056	381069

Stephanie Moore
Sovereign Mint

John D. Flanagan
Department of Finance

William James M. Guite.
President

€20,000

B.S.C.B.



ÉIRE



200-0512974

3965305
Bond Number

0877923788
Port Number

KCC71
Community Sovereign Mint

102353	781377
677797	926686
875806	186021
210638	959443
506449	561956
387291	792286
995315	357047
107863	407138
610034	663099
635039	210647

Stephanie Moore
Sovereign Mint

John D. Flanagan
Department of Finance

William James M. Guite.
President

€40,000

B.S.C.B.



ÉIRE



500-0572974

3965305
Bond Number

0877923788
Port Number

KCC71
Community Sovereign Mint

927134	709285
591746	738846
704938	950937
894396	036912
774966	751096
527043	906579
492636	014784
588887	670795
033322	315705
674432	971882

Stephanie Moore
Sovereign Mint

John D. Flanagan
Department of Finance

William James M. Guite.
President

€100,000

B.S.C.B.